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SHEET NO. STANDARD NO.

HIGHWAY STANDARDS

DESCRIPTION

000001-05
001001-01
001006
420001-07
420701-02
442101-07
442201-03
701602-03
701701-05
701901

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS

AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT

DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND A FOOT

PAVEMENT JOINTS

PAVEMENT FABRIC

CLASS B PATCHES

CLASS C AND D PATCHES

URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, 2W WITH BIDIRECTIONAL LEFT TURN LANE
URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE INTERSECTION

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
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