INDEX OF SHEETS

DESCRIPTION COVER SHEET INDEX OF SHEETS / HIGHWAY STANDARDS GENERAL NOTES SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES EXISTING TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES 6, 7

HIGHWAY STANDARDS

STANDARD NO.	DESCRIPTION
000001-05	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS
001001-01	AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT
001006	DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND A FOOT
420001-07	PAVEMENT JOINTS
420701-02	PAVEMENT FABRIC
442101-07	CLASS B PATCHES
442201-03	CLASS C AND D PATCHES
701602-03	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, 2W WITH BIDIRECTIONAL LEFT TURN LANE
701701-05	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE INTERSECTION
701901	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES